
Dec 29, 2025, 10:12 AM

 
FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
27/12/2025

To date
27/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 27/12/2025 Kiran D Smithakumari S 
(MTHR)

11/414 Govardhanam, 
Cherad, Malampuzha, 

Malampuzha Dam, 
678651, Palakkad

  

2 27/12/2025 KIRAN  J JAYANIVASAN D 
(FTHR)

3/272, Kattil veed 
Anappara Kottekkad, 

Malampuzha 2, 
Kottekkad, 678732, 

Palakkad

  

3 27/12/2025 JASMIN P H RASHEED U (HSBN) 70, KAKKATHODE, 
ELAPPULLY, 

ELAPPULLY, 678622, 
MALAMPUZHA

  

4 27/12/2025 AVEEV RAYZ I IBRAHIM  N M (FTHR) 16/130, HAITHAM 
MANZIL, 

NOTTAMPARA  
THEKKEPARAMBU, 

PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 
678731, PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

5 27/12/2025 AADIL RAYZ  I IBRAHIM  N M (FTHR) 16/130, HAITHAM 
MANZIL, 

NOTTAMPARA 
THEKKEPARAMBU, 

PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 
678731, PALAKKAD

  

6 27/12/2025 Ravindran M Anitha (WIFE) Kodur Nivas, 
Vallikkode P O, 

Puthuppariyaram - 1, 
Vallikkode, 678594, 

Malampuzha

  

7 27/12/2025 GIRIJA V GURUVAYOORAPPAN 
K (HSBN)

KONDATHARTHODI, 
VADAKKETHARA, 

PUDUSSERY, 
KANJIKODE, 678623, 

PUDUSSERY

  

8 27/12/2025 NISHA PARAMBATH 
SAJEEV 

BALAKRISHNAN P 
(FTHR)

20/624 Govardhan 
Residence, 

Muttikulangra, 
Puthuppariyaram-I, 

Muttikulangara, 678594, 
Palakkad

  

9 27/12/2025 SAPNA N NIJAMUDHEEN J 
(FTHR)

08/107, KALATHIL 
HOUSE 

ANDIMADAM, 
AKATHETHARA, 

KADUKKAMKUNNAM, 
678651, PALAKKAD

  

10 27/12/2025 GAYATHRI SISIR M SISIR KUMAR 
(FTHR)

2/824 MALAYATH 
HOUSE, SIVA 

GARDEN 
KARINGARAPULLY, 

KODUMBU, 
KARINGARAPPULLY, 

678551, 
MALAMPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

11 27/12/2025 NISHAD  N NIJAMUDHEEN  J 
(FTHR)

8/107, KALATHIL 
VEEDU 

ANDIMADAM, 
AKATHETHARA, 

KADUKKAMKUNNAM, 
678651, PALAKKAD

  

12 27/12/2025 NUFSINI F JAMSHEENA K A 
(MTHR)

RAMYAM HOUSE, 
FRIENDS AVENUE 

THANAVU, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 

678731, PALAKKAD

  

13 27/12/2025 MUHASINA 
FATHIMA M

MUHAMMEDKUTTY 
(FTHR)

KUTTATHU KALAM, 
PERUVEMBA, 
PERUVEMBA, 

THANNISSERI P O, 
678501, PERUVEMBA

  

14 27/12/2025 SHAHIMA 
ABUBAKKER 

ABUBAKKER (FTHR) 10/486 S G 29 
SANABIL, 

SREERANGAM 
GARDENS, 

MARUTHAROAD, 
CHANDRANAGAR, 
678007, PALAKKAD

  

15 27/12/2025 FREYA V S SALEEM V H (FTHR) 14/1081, PRATHIBHA 
NAGAR FIRST LINE, 

KALMANDAPAM, 
MARUTHAROAD, 

KUNNATHURMEDU, 
678013, PALAKKAD

  

16 27/12/2025 HIBBA THASNEEM L LATHIF A (FTHR) PARAKKAL HOUSE, 
VALLIKKODE, 

PUTHUPPARIYARAM 
1, VALLIKKODE, 

678594, 
MALAMPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

17 27/12/2025 HIBBA THASNEEM L LATHIF  A (FTHR) PARAKKAL HOUSE, 
VALLIKKODE, 

PUTHUPPARIYARAM 
1, VALLIKKODE, 

678594, 
MALAMPUZHA

  

18 27/12/2025 ABDUL FAHAD A ABDULU C K (FTHR) 580, MYLAMPULLY, 
VELIKKAD, 

VELIKKAD, 678592, 
PALAKKAD

  

19 27/12/2025 BALKEES P M MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

KALATHIL HOUSE, 
ANDIMADAM 

AKATHETHARA, 
PALAKKAD, 

KADUKKAMKUNNAM, 
678651, PALAKKAD

  

20 27/12/2025 HAMIS HUSSAIN B P M BALKEES (MTHR) KALATHIL HOUSE, 
ANDIMADAM 

AKATHETHARA, 
PALAKKAD, 

KADUKKAMKUNNAM, 
678651, PALAKKAD

  

21 27/12/2025 ASMI A ABID K (FTHR) ASMI MANZIL, 
KOLAKANDAMPOTTA, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 

678731, PALAKKAD

  

22 27/12/2025 BABY  K RAVI  V (HSBN) SANTHI NAGAR, 
OTTURKKAD, 

PUDUPPARIYARAM, 
INDUSTRIAL 

ESTATE, 678731, 
MALAMPUZHA

  

23 27/12/2025 dowlathunneesa nazar NAZAR P M (HSBN) PULIKKODE HOUSE, 
MUTTIKULANGARA, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 
MUTTIKULANGARA, 

678594, 
MALAMPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

24 27/12/2025 BIVIN C B BALAKRISHNAN C 
(FTHR)

BIVIN VIHAR, IRTC 
ROAD, 

MUTTIKKULANGARA, 
MUTTIKKULANGARA, 

678594, 
MALAMPUZHA

  

25 27/12/2025 N MALATHI K VASU (HSBN) 13/584, AISWARYA, 
SANTHI COLONY, 

ELAPPULLY 2, 
CHANDRANAGAR, 
678007, PALAKKAD

  

26 27/12/2025 SIDDHARTH S SMRITI NAIR (MTHR) G7 SUSMRITI, 
SANTHI COLONY, 
MARUTHAROAD, 

CHANDRANAGAR, 
678007, PALAKKAD

  

27 27/12/2025 ABU HANEEF A ABU THALHA (FTHR) 40/617, RAVUTHAR 
HOUSE, PALLI 

THERUVU, 
PALAKKAD, 678014, 

PALAKKAD

  

28 27/12/2025 FATHIMA RIFA V V MUHAMMED FARIS 
V V (FTHR)

40, VADAKKUMURI 
VALAPPIL PANGAL, 

INDUSTRIAL 
ESTATE, 

INDUSTRIAL 
ESTATE, 678731, 
MALAMPUZHA

  

29 27/12/2025 MUHSIN N ABDUL NAZAR K 
(FTHR)

PUTHANPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, PULIKKOE, 

PUTHUPPARIYARAM 
1, 

MUTTIKULANGARA, 
678594, 

MALAMPUZHA

  

30 27/12/2025 Seema k v Rajesh k (HSBN) challekkad house, 
Challekkad, pudussery 

west, pudussery, 
678623, Palakkad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

31 27/12/2025 JAYANTH R RAMESH KUMAR D 
(FTHR)

MAYOORAM, 
ASWATHY NAGAR, 

OLAVAKKODE, 
OLAVAKKODE, 

678002, PALAKKAD

  

32 27/12/2025 VIPIN V VISWANATHAN M 
Rama (FTHR)

Rama.nivas.Sooriyakathi., 
Manthrikad, 
Marutharoad, 

Kallepully, 678005, 
Malampuzha

  

33 27/12/2025 Vinish V VISWANATHAN M 
Rama (FTHR)

Rama 
Nivas.Soorykanthi, 

Manthrikad, 
Marutharoad, 

Kallepully, 678005, 
Malampuzha

  

34 27/12/2025 MOHANAN ARU (FTHR) Manthrikkad, 
Manthrikkad, 
Marutharoad, 

Kalleppully, 678005, 
Palakkad

  

35 27/12/2025 Saraswathi R RAJAN (FTHR) Manthrikkad, 
Manthrikkad, 
Marutharoad, 

Kallepully, 678005, 
Palakkad

  

36 27/12/2025 Devaki G Gopalan (FTHR) Kallepully, Manthrikad, 
Marutharoad, 

Kallepully, 678005, 
Malampuzha

  

37 27/12/2025 Suhaila SIDHIK (FTHR) Kuzhiakkad, 
Kuzhiakkad, 

Marutharoad,, 
Kallepully, 678005, 

Palakkad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

38 27/12/2025 MAHESH V VELAYUDHAN 
(FTHR)

Manthrikkad, 
Manthrikkad, 
Marutharoad, 

Kallepully, 678005, 
Palakkad

  

39 27/12/2025 SINDHU S Swaminathan (FTHR) Manthrikad, 
Manthrikad, 
Marutharoad, 

Kallepully, 678005, 
Malampuzha

  

40 27/12/2025 DEVU V VELAMU (FTHR) Manthrikkad, 
Manthrikkad, 

Kallepully, Kallepully, 
678005, Palakkad

  

41 27/12/2025 SURESHBABU KRISHNANKUTTY A 
(FTHR)

Manthrikkad, 
Manthrikkad, 
Marutharoad, 

Kallepully, 678005, 
Palakkad

  

42 27/12/2025 V THANKAPPAN VELAYUDHAN 
(FTHR)

Kuzhiyakkad, 
Kuzhiyakkad, 
Marutharoad, 

Kallepully, 678005, 
Palakkad

  

43 27/12/2025 S CHANDRIKA Thankamani (FTHR) Kuzhiyakad, 
Kuzhiyakaf, 
Marutharoad, 

Kallepully, 678005, 
Malampuzha

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity


